
Biathlon Orientation + Reg 5 couleurs
Botrange 10.5.2025

OLV Eifel

Paolo BRITES
OLV Eifel
Course : H:Biathlon Long Facile
Distance : 9100m
Time : 2:17:39 (15'08"/km)

7/16 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Adrien MERTES 1:32:03
2. Thomas KLOOS 1:32:48
3. Martin BIEMAR 1:35:26

1. 124 00:04:31 429m 10'32"/km
2. 129 00:06:46 00:11:17 687m 9'51"/km
3. 128 00:02:22 00:13:39 234m 10'07"/km
4. 125 00:08:38 00:22:17 538m 16'03"/km
5. 165 00:04:07 00:26:24 441m 9'20"/km
6. 154 00:06:16 00:32:40 202m 31'01"/km
7. 150 00:04:29 00:37:09 417m 10'45"/km
8. 148 00:02:14 00:39:23 200m 11'10"/km
9. 149 00:04:10 00:43:33 161m 25'53"/km

10. 155 00:04:27 00:48:00 476m 9'21"/km
11. 165 00:04:22 00:52:22 228m 19'09"/km
12. 145 00:09:25 01:01:47 229m 41'07"/km
13. 105 00:04:55 01:06:42 309m 15'55"/km
14. 127 00:05:08 01:11:50 390m 13'10"/km
15. 143 00:03:43 01:15:33 286m 13'00"/km
16. 134 00:07:01 01:22:34 601m 11'40"/km
17. 135 00:04:06 01:26:40 439m 9'20"/km
18. 141 00:07:15 01:33:55 312m 23'14"/km
19. 165 00:02:56 01:36:51 309m 9'30"/km
20. 155 00:07:07 01:43:58 228m 31'13"/km
21. 149 00:06:11 01:50:09 476m 12'59"/km
22. 157 00:03:13 01:53:22 261m 12'19"/km
23. 117 00:03:19 01:56:41 99m 33'30"/km
24. 147 00:05:29 02:02:10 260m 21'05"/km
25. 156 00:05:00 02:07:10 275m 18'11"/km
26. 165 00:07:24 02:14:34 470m 15'45"/km
27. 999 00:03:05 02:17:39 99m 31'09"/km
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